

TABULATION OF BIDS

CALL ORDER : 462
LETTING DATE : 09/30/08 10:00AM

CONTRACT ID : 08462
DISTRICT : S4
CONTRACT TIME : 12/31/09 COMPLETION DATE

COUNTIES : CAMDEN
CAPE MAY

GLOUCESTER
OTHERS

CONTRACT DESCRIPTION :
MAINTENANCE BEAM GUIDE RAIL AND ATTENUATOR REPAIR CONTRACT,
SOUTH - 2009
VARIOUS LOCATIONS IN THE COUNTIES OF ATLANTIC, BURLINGTON,
CAMDEN, CAPE MAY, CUMBERLAND, GLOUCESTER AND SALEM

PROJECT(S) : 100% STATE

SET-ASIDE :

VENDOR RANKING :

RANK	VENDOR NO./NAME	TOTAL BID	% OVER LOW BID
1	H4252 HIGHWAY SAFETY SYSTEMS	\$ 1,442,220.67	100.0000%
2	C7281 J FLETCHER CREAMER & SON INC	\$ 1,444,546.00	100.1612%
3	R8552 M L RUBERTON CONSTRUCTION CO INC	\$ 1,473,999.15	102.2034%
4	G7412 GRIFFIN SIGNS INC	\$ 1,799,509.80	124.7735%

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	(1) H4252 HIGHWAY SAFETY SYSTEMS		(2) C7281 J FLETCHER CREAMER & SON INC		(3) R8552 M L RUBERTON CONSTRUCTION CO	
		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
SECTION 0001 ROAD							
0001 151003M PERFORMANCE BOND AND PAYMENT BOND	LUMP	11890.00000	11890.00	7200.00000	7200.00	18500.00000	18500.00
0002 152003P OWNER'S AND CONTRACTOR'S PROTECTIVE LIABILITY INSURANCE	LUMP	3750.00000	3750.00	3500.00000	3500.00	6000.00000	6000.00
0003 154003P MOBILIZATION	LUMP	10000.00000	10000.00	10000.00000	10000.00	10000.00000	10000.00
0004 MMR005M SPECIAL MOBILIZATION	12.000 U	100.00000	1200.00	100.00000	1200.00	300.00000	3600.00
0005 MMG005M CELLULAR PHONE SERVICE	LUMP	2750.00000	2750.00	2750.00000	2750.00	2750.00000	2750.00
0006 MMG007M FIELD OFFICE EQUIPMENT	LUMP	8000.00000	8000.00	1.00000	1.00	6000.00000	6000.00
0007 157003M CONSTRUCTION LAYOUT	LUMP	1.00000	1.00	1.00000	1.00	1.00000	1.00
0008 159003M BREAKAWAY BARRICADE	10.000 U	1.00000	10.00	1.00000	10.00	1.00000	10.00
0009 159006M DRUM	20.000 U	1.00000	20.00	1.00000	20.00	1.00000	20.00
0010 159009M TRAFFIC CONE	200.000 U	10.00000	2000.00	1.00000	200.00	1.00000	200.00

New Jersey Department of Transportation

TABULATION OF BIDS

CALL ORDER : 462
LETTING DATE : 09/30/08 10:00AM

CONTRACT ID : 08462
DISTRICT : S4

COUNTIES : CAMDEN
CAPE MAY

GLOUCESTER
OTHERS

SET-ASIDE :

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY		(1) H4252 HIGHWAY SAFETY SYSTEMS		(2) C7281 J FLETCHER CREAMER & SON INC		(3) R8552 M L RUBERTON CONSTRUCTION CO	
			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0011 159012M CONSTRUCTION SIGNS	672.000	SF	1.00000	672.00	1.00000	672.00	1.00000	672.00
0012 159141M TRAFFIC DIRECTOR, FLAGGER	60.000	hour	1.00000	60.00	1.00000	60.00	1.00000	60.00
0013 MMR060M FLASHING ARROW BOARD, 4' X 8'	150.000	DAY	20.00000	3000.00	75.00000	11250.00	1.00000	150.00
0014 MMR061M PORTABLE VARIABLE MESSAGE SIGN	50.000	DAY	25.00000	1250.00	1.00000	50.00	1.00000	50.00
0015 MMG008M TRAFFIC CONTROL TRUCK WITH MOUNTED CRASH CUSHION AND FLASHING ARROW BOARD, 4' X 8'	240.000	DAY	240.00000	57600.00	1000.00000	240000.00	250.00000	60000.00
0016 202006M EXCAVATION, TEST PIT	50.000	CY	1.00000	50.00	1.00000	50.00	1.00000	50.00
0017 607018P 9" X 16" CONCRETE VERTICAL CURB	100.000	LF	1.00000	100.00	1.00000	100.00	1.00000	100.00
0018 608003P NONVEGETATIVE SURFACE, HOT MIX ASPHALT	300.000	SY	25.00000	7500.00	10.00000	3000.00	25.00000	7500.00
0019 MMR073M NON-VEGETATIVE SURFACE, POLYESTER MATTING	300.000	SY	1.00000	300.00	1.00000	300.00	1.00000	300.00
0020 MMR035M CABLE GUIDE WIRE	500.000	LF	0.01000	5.00	4.00000	2000.00	0.10000	50.00
0021 MMR036M CABLE GUIDE WIRE ANCHORAGES	4.000	U	0.01000	0.04	1.00000	4.00	0.10000	0.40
0022 MMR072M INTERMEDIATE CABLE GUIDE WIRE ANCHOR ASSEMBLY	4.000	U	0.01000	0.04	1.00000	4.00	0.10000	0.40
0023 609003M BEAM GUIDE RAIL	9000.000	LF	16.00000	144000.00	18.00000	162000.00	18.50000	166500.00
0024 609006M BEAM GUIDE RAIL, DUAL-FACED	1200.000	LF	20.00000	24000.00	22.00000	26400.00	22.00000	26400.00
0025 609021M RUB RAIL	2000.000	LF	8.00000	16000.00	8.00000	16000.00	6.00000	12000.00
0026 609024M FLARED GUIDE RAIL TERMINAL	100.000	U	2880.00000	288000.00	2500.00000	250000.00	2800.00000	280000.00
0027 609027M TANGENT GUIDE RAIL TERMINAL	50.000	U	2300.00000	115000.00	2700.00000	135000.00	2500.00000	125000.00
0028 609030M TELESCOPING GUIDE RAIL END TERMINAL	10.000	U	4000.00000	40000.00	4000.00000	40000.00	4500.00000	45000.00

New Jersey Department of Transportation

DATE : 10/02/08
PAGE : 462 -3

TABULATION OF BIDS

CALL ORDER : 462
LETTING DATE : 09/30/08 10:00AM

CONTRACT ID : 08462
DISTRICT : S4

COUNTIES : CAMDEN
CAPE MAY

GLOUCESTER
OTHERS

SET-ASIDE :

(1) H4252 HIGHWAY SAFETY SYSTEMS	(2) C7281 J FLETCHER CREAMER & SON INC	(3) R8552 M L RUBERTON CONSTRUCTION CO
---------------------------------------	---	---

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0029 609033M	CONTROLLED RELEASE TERMINAL	5.000 U	500.00000	2500.00	400.00000	2000.00	450.00000	2250.00
0030 609034M	EXTRUDER TERMINAL, POWDER COATED	5.000 U	2700.00000	13500.00	1.00000	5.00	1.00000	5.00
0031 609036M	CONTROLLED RELEASE TERMINAL ANCHORAGE	2.000 U	400.00000	800.00	375.00000	750.00	600.00000	1200.00
0032 609039M	BEAM GUIDE RAIL ANCHORAGE	10.000 U	600.00000	6000.00	375.00000	3750.00	850.00000	8500.00
0033 609042M	BEAM GUIDE RAIL POST	100.000 U	60.00000	6000.00	70.00000	7000.00	90.00000	9000.00
0034 609054M	BEAM GUIDE RAIL ELEMENT	20000.000 LF	11.00000	220000.00	12.00000	240000.00	12.00000	240000.00
0035 MMR037M	TRI-BEAM GUIDE RAIL ELEMENT	1200.000 LF	11.00000	13200.00	7.00000	8400.00	10.00000	12000.00
0036 609063M	RESET BEAM GUIDE RAIL WITH EXISTING POSTS	1000.000 LF	0.01000	10.00	1.00000	1000.00	0.01000	10.00
0037 609075M	REMOVAL OF BEAM GUIDE RAIL	10000.000 LF	1.60000	16000.00	1.50000	15000.00	2.00000	20000.00
0038 MMR038M	BEAM GUIDE RAIL POSTS, EXCLUDING SPACER	10.000 U	1.00000	10.00	40.00000	400.00	85.00000	850.00
0039 MMR039M	BEAM GUIDE RAIL POSTS, ADDITIONAL LENGT	20.000 U	1.00000	20.00	1.00000	20.00	50.00000	1000.00
0040 MMR040M	DRILLING OR CORING FOR BEAM GUIDE RAIL POSTS, NON-BRIDGE	10.000 U	0.01000	0.10	1.00000	10.00	1.00000	10.00
0041 MMR041M	SAWCUTTING FOR BEAM GUIDE RAIL POSTS, NON-BRIDGE	30.000 LF	0.01000	0.30	1.00000	30.00	1.00000	30.00
0042 MMR042M	BEAM GUIDE RAIL INSTALLATION IN ROCK	2.000 U	0.01000	0.02	1.00000	2.00	1.00000	2.00
0043 MMR043M	RESET BEAM GUIDE RAIL WITH NEW POSTS	35.000 LF	1.00000	35.00	1.00000	35.00	10.00000	350.00
0044 MMR044M	ATTACHMENT TO STRUCTURE, BALUSTRADE, DETAIL NO.CD-609-10.1	25.000 LF	100.00000	2500.00	1.00000	25.00	1.00000	25.00
0045 MMR045M	ATTACHMENT TO STRUCTURE, DETAIL NO. CD-609-10.2	65.000 LF	100.00000	6500.00	1.00000	65.00	1.00000	65.00

New Jersey Department of Transportation

DATE : 10/02/08
PAGE : 462 -4

TABULATION OF BIDS

CALL ORDER : 462
LETTING DATE : 09/30/08 10:00AM

CONTRACT ID : 08462
DISTRICT : S4

COUNTIES : CAMDEN
CAPE MAY

GLOUCESTER
OTHERS

SET-ASIDE :

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0046 MMR046M	ATTACHMENT TO STRUCTURE, DETAIL NO. CD-609-10.2, w/ EXISTING BEAM GUIDE RAIL ELEMENT	2.000 U	100.00000	200.00	1.00000	2.00	1.00000	2.00

0047 MMR047M	5.000	U	900.00000	4500.00	500.00000	2500.00	500.00000	2500.00
ATTACHMENT TO STRUCTURE, TYPE A								
0048 MMR048M	5.000	U	75.00000	375.00	100.00000	500.00	50.00000	250.00
ATTACHMENT TO STRUCTURE, TYPE B								
0049 MMR049M	75.000	U	10.00000	750.00	10.00000	750.00	5.00000	375.00
EXTRA SPACER BLOCKS								
0050 MMR050M	200.000	LF	0.01000	2.00	0.10000	20.00	1.00000	200.00
REMOVAL OF WIRE ROPE GUARD FENCE								
0051 MMR051M	500.000	LF	5.00000	2500.00	1.00000	500.00	1.00000	500.00
REMOVAL OF DUAL FACED BEAM GUIDE RAIL								
0052 MMR052M	5.000	U	1.00000	5.00	1.00000	5.00	1.00000	5.00
REMOVAL OF MEDIAN BREAKAWAY CABLE								
TERMINAL								
0053 MMR053M	3.000	U	1.00000	3.00	1.00000	3.00	1.00000	3.00
REMOVAL OF BREAKAWAY CABLE TERMINAL -								
INCLUDING CONCRETE FOOTING								
0054 MMR076M	20.000	U	700.00000	14000.00	250.00000	5000.00	700.00000	14000.00
GUIDE RAIL EXTRUDERS								
0055 MMR054M	30.000	U	50.00000	1500.00	50.00000	1500.00	50.00000	1500.00
WOOD POSTS FOR EXTRUDER TERMINALS								
0056 MMR055M	40.000	U	222.00000	8880.00	90.00000	3600.00	175.00000	7000.00
BUFFER END PIECES FOR END TREATMENTS								
0057 MMR056M	40.000	U	76.00000	3040.00	50.00000	2000.00	70.00000	2800.00
WOODEN POSTS FOR END TREATMENTS								
0058 MMR057M	75.000	U	242.00000	18150.00	240.00000	18000.00	285.00000	21375.00
RAIL ELEMENTS FOR END TREATMENTS								
0059 MMR058M	150.000	SF	4.00000	600.00	1.00000	150.00	30.00000	4500.00
REFLECTIVE SHEETING FOR END TREATMENTS								
0060 MMA155M	20.000	U	1.00000	20.00	1.00000	20.00	1.00000	20.00
SLEEVE FOR TELESCOPING GUIDE RAIL END								
TERMINALS, REPLACE								
0061 MMA156M	30.000	U	52.00000	1560.00	70.00000	2100.00	50.00000	1500.00
WOOD POSTS FOR TELESCOPING GUIDE RAIL								
END TERMINALS, REPLACE								
0062 MMA157M	35.000	U	230.00000	8050.00	250.00000	8750.00	250.00000	8750.00
RAIL ELEMENT FOR TELESCOPING GUIDE RAIL								
END TERMINALS, REPLACE								

New Jersey Department of Transportation

DATE : 10/02/08
PAGE : 462 -5

TABULATION OF BIDS

CALL ORDER : 462
LETTING DATE : 09/30/08 10:00AM

CONTRACT ID : 08462
DISTRICT : S4

COUNTIES : CAMDEN
CAPE MAY

GLOUCESTER
OTHERS

SET-ASIDE :

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY		(1) H4252 HIGHWAY SAFETY SYSTEMS		(2) C7281 J FLETCHER CREAMER & SON INC		(3) R8552 M L RUBERTON CONSTRUCTION CO	
			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0063 MMR012M REGRADE BERM FOR BEAM GUIDE RAIL	200.000	SY	0.01000	2.00	0.10000	20.00	0.01000	2.00
0064 804006P TOPSOILING, 4" THICK	300.000	SY	1.00000	300.00	0.10000	30.00	0.01000	3.00
0065 806006P FERTILIZING AND SEEDING, TYPE A-3	500.000	SY	0.10000	50.00	0.10000	50.00	0.01000	5.00
0066 809003M STRAW MULCHING	500.000	SY	0.10000	50.00	0.10000	50.00	0.01000	5.00
0067 903006M	40.000	CY	1.00000	40.00	1.00000	40.00	125.00000	5000.00

ITEM NO	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0068	MISCELLANEOUS CONCRETE MMA159M SLOTTED GUIDE RAIL TERMINALS, POWDER COATED	2.000	U	2000.00000	4000.00	1.00000	2.00	1.00000	2.00
0069	MMA160M BEAM GUIDE RAIL, POWDER COATED	200.000	LF	17.00000	3400.00	1.00000	200.00	1.00000	200.00
0070	MMA162M BEAM GUIDE RAIL POSTS 10' LONG, POWDER COATED	4.000	U	1.00000	4.00	1.00000	4.00	1.00000	4.00
0071	MMA001M INSPECTION OF UNITS	40.000	U	50.00000	2000.00	500.00000	20000.00	50.00000	2000.00
0072	MMA002M CARTRIDGE, TYPE 80, REPLACE	5.000	U	1.00000	5.00	1.00000	5.00	739.00000	3695.00
0073	MMA003M CARTRIDGE, TYPE 81, REPLACE	5.000	U	1.00000	5.00	1.00000	5.00	739.00000	3695.00
0074	MMA004M CARTRIDGE, TYPE 82, REPLACE	5.000	U	1.00000	5.00	1.00000	5.00	1056.00000	5280.00
0075	MMA005M SAFETY FLEX BELT, REPLACE	3.000	U	1.00000	3.00	1.00000	3.00	1.00000	3.00
0076	MMA006M LEG SUPPORT, SAFETY FLEX BELT, REPLACE	5.000	U	1.00000	5.00	1.00000	5.00	97.00000	485.00
0077	MMA007M FENDER PANEL WITH HARDWARE, REPLACE	2.000	U	1.00000	2.00	1.00000	2.00	1315.00000	2630.00
0078	MMA008M FENDER PANEL WITHOUT HARDWARE, REPLACE	2.000	U	1.00000	2.00	1.00000	2.00	780.00000	1560.00
0079	MMA009M STABILIZER, FENDER PANEL, REPLACE	2.000	U	1.00000	2.00	1.00000	2.00	250.00000	500.00
0080	MMA010M HINGE, FENDER PANEL, REPLACE	2.000	U	1.00000	2.00	1.00000	2.00	60.00000	120.00
0081	MMA011M END FRAME, 1' AND 1.5' WIDE, REPLACE	1.000	U	1.00000	1.00	1.00000	1.00	310.00000	310.00

New Jersey Department of Transportation

DATE : 10/02/08
PAGE : 462 -6

TABULATION OF BIDS

CALL ORDER : 462
LETTING DATE : 09/30/08 10:00AM

CONTRACT ID : 08462
DISTRICT : S4

COUNTIES : CAMDEN
CAPE MAY

GLOUCESTER
OTHERS

SET-ASIDE :

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	(1) H4252 HIGHWAY SAFETY SYSTEMS		(2) C7281 J FLETCHER CREAMER & SON INC		(3) R8552 M L RUBERTON CONSTRUCTION CO	
		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0082 MMA012M END FRAME, 2' AND 3' WIDE, REPLACE	1.000 U	1.00000	1.00	1.00000	1.00	434.00000	434.00
0083 MMA013M CENTER PANEL, 1.4' AND 2.2' WIDE, REPLACE	2.000 U	0.99000	1.98	1.00000	2.00	145.00000	290.00
0084 MMA014M CENTER PANEL, 3' AND 4' WIDE, REPLACE	1.000 U	0.99000	0.99	1.00000	1.00	304.00000	304.00
0085 MMA015M CABLE GUIDE, ADJUSTABLE, REPLACE	1.000 U	0.99000	0.99	1.00000	1.00	37.00000	37.00
0086 MMA016M TUBE SPACER, 0.9', 1.5' AND 1.75' LONG, REPLACE	1.000 U	0.99000	0.99	1.00000	1.00	48.00000	48.00
0087 MMA017M TUBE SPACER, 2.2', 2.6' AND 3' LONG, REPLACE	1.000 U	0.99000	0.99	1.00000	1.00	92.00000	92.00

0088 MMA018M	1.000	U	0.99000	0.99	1.00000	1.00	45.00000	45.00000
BRACKET, CARTRIDGE SUPPORT, REPLACE								
0089 MMA019M	1.000	U	0.99000	0.99	1.00000	1.00	1.00000	1.00000
BACKUP, STEEL (NARROW), REPLACE								
0090 MMA020M	1.000	U	0.99000	0.99	1.00000	1.00	1.00000	1.00000
BACKUP, STEEL (MEDIUM), REPLACE								
0091 MMA021M	1.000	U	0.99000	0.99	1.00000	1.00	1.00000	1.00000
BACKUP, STEEL (WIDE), REPLACE								
0092 MMA022M	1.000	U	0.99000	0.99	1.00000	1.00	1.00000	1.00000
ADAPTOR, HORIZONTAL BRACE (NARROW), REPLACE								
0093 MMA023M	1.000	U	0.99000	0.99	1.00000	1.00	1.00000	1.00000
ADAPTOR, HORIZONTAL BRACE (MEDIUM), REPLACE								
0094 MMA024M	1.000	U	0.99000	0.99	1.00000	1.00	1.00000	1.00000
ADAPTOR, HORIZONTAL BRACE (WIDE), REPLACE								
0095 MMA025M	1.000	U	0.99000	0.99	1.00000	1.00	1.00000	1.00000
FOOT, BACKUP STEEL (NARROW), REPLACE								
0096 MMA026M	1.000	U	0.99000	0.99	1.00000	1.00	1.00000	1.00000
FOOT, BACKUP STEEL (MEDIUM), REPLACE								
0097 MMA027M	1.000	U	0.99000	0.99	1.00000	1.00	1.00000	1.00000
FOOT, BACKUP STEEL (WIDE), REPLACE								
0098 MMA028M	1.000	U	0.99000	0.99	1.00000	1.00	1.00000	1.00000
ADAPTOR, DIAGONAL BRACE, REPLACE								

New Jersey Department of Transportation

DATE : 10/02/08
PAGE : 462 -7

TABULATION OF BIDS

CALL ORDER : 462
LETTING DATE : 09/30/08 10:00AM

CONTRACT ID : 08462
DISTRICT : S4

COUNTIES : CAMDEN
CAPE MAY

GLOUCESTER
OTHERS

SET-ASIDE :

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	(1) H4252 HIGHWAY SAFETY SYSTEMS		(2) C7281 J FLETCHER CREAMER & SON INC		(3) R8552 M L RUBERTON CONSTRUCTION CO		
		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	
0099 MMA029M	1.000	U	0.99000	0.99	1.00000	1.00	1.00000	1.00000
BRACE, DIAGONAL, REPLACE								
0100 MMA030M	1.000	U	0.99000	0.99	1.00000	1.00	1.00000	1.00000
FOOT, DIAGONAL BRACE, REPLACE								
0101 MMA031M	1.000	U	0.99000	0.99	1.00000	1.00	186.00000	186.00000
SHIM, RESTRAINING CABLE, REPLACE								
0102 MMA032M	1.000	U	0.99000	0.99	1.00000	1.00	61.00000	61.00000
GROMMET, CABLE WEAR PLATE, REPLACE								
0103 MMA033M	1.000	U	0.99000	0.99	1.00000	1.00	1417.00000	1417.00000
RESTRAINING CABLE ASSEMBLY, REPLACE								
0104 MMA034M	1.000	U	0.99000	0.99	1.00000	1.00	203.00000	203.00000
SECONDARY CABLE ASSEMBLY, REPLACE								
0105 MMA035M	1.000	U	0.99000	0.99	1.00000	1.00	525.00000	525.00000
PULL-OUT CABLE ASSEMBLY, REPLACE								
0106 MMA036M	1.000	U	0.99000	0.99	1.00000	1.00	822.00000	822.00000
FRONT CABLE ANCHOR, REPLACE								
0107 MMA037M	2.000	U	0.50000	1.00	1.00000	2.00	190.00000	380.00000
VINYL CELL, 2.9' LONG, YELLOW, REPLACE								
0108 MMA038M	2.000	U	0.99000	1.98	1.00000	2.00	1.00000	2.00000
EXPANSION TYPE CONCRETE ANCHOR BOLT 3/4" X 7.5", REPLACE								

0109 MMA039M	2.000	U	0.99000	1.98	1.00000	2.00	141.00000	282.00000
BRACKET, CARTRIDGE UPPER SUPPORT, REPLACE								
0110 MMA040M	2.000	U	0.99000	1.98	1.00000	2.00	141.00000	282.00000
BRACKET, CARTRIDGE LOWER SUPPORT, REPLACE								
0111 MMA041M	2.000	U	0.99000	1.98	780.00000	1560.00	1326.00000	2652.00000
COVER, NOSE, REPLACE								
01112 MMA042M	2.000	U	1.00000	2.00	61.00000	122.00	104.00000	208.00000
NOSE, LEG ASSEMBLY, REPLACE PIN, ANCHOR REPLACE								
01113 MMA158M	2.000	U	1.00000	2.00	47.00000	94.00	80.00000	160.00000
PIN, ANCHOR, REPLACE								
01114 MMA043M	2.000	U	1.00000	2.00	70.00000	140.00	119.00000	238.00000
MUSHROOM BOLT ASSEMBLY, REPLACE								
01115 MMA044M	2.000	U	1.00000	2.00	125.00000	250.00	1.00000	2.00000
THRIE BEAM GUIDE RAIL ELEMENT, STANDARD 13' LONG, REPLACE								

New Jersey Department of Transportation

DATE : 10/02/08
PAGE : 462 -8

TABULATION OF BIDS

CALL ORDER : 462
LETTING DATE : 09/30/08 10:00AM

CONTRACT ID : 08462
DISTRICT : S4

COUNTIES : CAMDEN
CAPE MAY

GLOUCESTER
OTHERS

SET-ASIDE :

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	(1) H4252 HIGHWAY SAFETY SYSTEMS		(2) C7281 J FLETCHER CREAMER & SON INC		(3) R8552 M L RUBERTON CONSTRUCTION CO	
		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0116 MMA045M THRIE BEAM GUIDE RAIL ELEMENT, STANDARD 4' LONG, REPLACE	3.000 U	1.00000	3.00	867.00000	2601.00	867.00000	2601.00000
0117 MMA046M RESTRAINING CABLE LESS THAN 25' LONG, REPLACE	1.000 U	1.00000	1.00	1219.00000	1219.00	1.00000	1.00000
0118 MMA047M RESTRAINING CABLE, GREATER THAN 25' LONG, REPLACE	1.000 U	1.00000	1.00	1219.00000	1219.00	1.00000	1.00000
0119 MMA048M STEEL BACKUP 2' WIDE WITH DIAPHRAGM, REPLACE	1.000 U	1.00000	1.00	1.00000	1.00	1.00000	1.00000
0120 MMA049M STEEL BACKUP 2.5' WIDE WITH DIAPHRAGM, REPLACE	1.000 U	1.00000	1.00	1.00000	1.00	1.00000	1.00000
0121 MMA050M STEEL BACKUP 3' WIDE WITH DIAPHRAGM, REPLACE	1.000 U	1.00000	1.00	1.00000	1.00	1.00000	1.00000
0122 MMA051M SIDE STEEL BACKUP PANEL, REPLACE	2.000 U	1.00000	2.00	141.00000	282.00	141.00000	282.00000
0123 MMA052M SIDE STEEL TRANSITION PANEL ASSEMBLY, REPLACE	1.000 U	1.00000	1.00	730.00000	730.00	730.00000	730.00000
0124 MMA053M TRANSITION PANEL SUPPORT BRACKET, REPLACE	1.000 U	1.00000	1.00	81.00000	81.00	85.00000	85.00000
0125 MMA054M TRANSITION PANEL ASSEMBLY 7' LONG,	1.000 U	1.00000	1.00	1030.00000	1030.00	1050.00000	1050.00000

REPLACE 0126 MMA055M	1.000 U	1.00000	1.00	1030.00000	1030.00	1050.00000	1050.00
TRANSITION PANEL ASSEMBLY, W-THRIE BEAM 7.2' LONG, REPLACE							
0127 MMA056M	1.000 U	1.00000	1.00	50.00000	50.00	1.00000	1.00
END SHOE, THRIE BEAM 2.5' LONG, REPLACE							
0128 MMA057M	3.000 U	1.00000	3.00	1.00000	3.00	1.00000	3.00
EXTENSION PANEL, 2 DEGREES 5' LONG, REPLACE							
0129 MMA058M	1.000 U	1.00000	1.00	927.00000	927.00	1065.00000	1065.00
EXTENSION PANEL, THRIE BEAM 5' LONG, REPLACE							

New Jersey Department of Transportation

DATE : 10/02/08
PAGE : 462 -9

TABULATION OF BIDS

CALL ORDER : 462
LETTING DATE : 09/30/08 10:00AM

CONTRACT ID : 08462
DISTRICT : S4

COUNTIES : CAMDEN
CAPE MAY

GLOUCESTER
OTHERS

SET-ASIDE :

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	(1) H4252 HIGHWAY SAFETY SYSTEMS		(2) C7281 J FLETCHER CREAMER & SON INC		(3) R8552 M L RUBERTON CONSTRUCTION CO	
		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0130 MMA059M	1.000 U	1.00000	1.00	30.00000	30.00	1.00000	1.00
END SHOE, W-BEAM 2.5' LONG, REPLACE							
0131 MMA060M	2.000 U	1.00000	2.00	459.00000	918.00	460.00000	920.00
THRIE BEAM DEFLECTOR BACKUP, REPLACE							
0132 MMA061M	1.000 U	1.00000	1.00	141.00000	141.00	145.00000	145.00
THRIE BEAM SIDE BACKUP PANEL, REPLACE							
0133 MMA062M	2.000 U	1.00000	2.00	260.00000	520.00	260.00000	520.00
CABLE GUIDE ASSEMBLY, REPLACE							
0134 MMA063M	3.000 U	1.00000	3.00	1408.00000	4224.00	1500.00000	4500.00
THRIE BEAM DIAPHRAGM ASSEMBLY, REPLACE							
0135 MMA064M	3.000 U	1.00000	3.00	674.00000	2022.00	700.00000	2100.00
CARTRIDGE ASSEMBLY, TYPE 51, REPLACE							
0136 MMA065M	1.000 U	1.00000	1.00	560.00000	560.00	560.00000	560.00
CHAIN RAIL ASSEMBLY (9' LONG OR LESS), REPLACE							
0137 MMA066M	2.000 U	1.00000	2.00	1.00000	2.00	1.00000	2.00
CHAIN RAIL ASSEMBLY (GREATER THAN 9'), REPLACE							
0138 MMA067M	1.000 U	1.00000	1.00	410.00000	410.00	410.00000	410.00
CABLE ANCHOR, REPLACE							
0139 MMA068M	1.000 U	1.00000	1.00	410.00000	410.00	410.00000	410.00
CABLE ANCHOR (STUD END), REPLACE							
0140 MMA069M	10.000 U	1.00000	10.00	8.00000	80.00	1.00000	10.00
EXPANSION TYPE CONCRETE ANCHOR BOLT 0. 5" X 6", REPLACE							
0141 MMA070M	10.000 U	1.00000	10.00	77.00000	770.00	77.00000	770.00
TURNBUCKLE, 0.04" DIAMETER X 6", REPLAC							
0142 MMA071M	2.000 U	1.00000	2.00	77.00000	154.00	77.00000	154.00
TURNBUCKLE, 0.05" DIAMETER X 9", REPLAC							
0143 MMA072M	15.000 U	100.00000	1500.00	78.00000	1170.00	78.00000	1170.00
CHEVRON, 2.5' X 2.5', REPLACE							
0144 MMA073M	20.000 U	650.00000	13000.00	560.00000	11200.00	600.00000	12000.00
CARTRIDGE ASSEMBLY, TYPE I, REPLACE							
0145 MMA074M	3.000 U	800.00000	2400.00	560.00000	1680.00	600.00000	1800.00

0146 MMA075M	3.000 U	859.00000	2577.00	822.00000	2466.00	850.00000	2550.00
DIAPHRAGM ASSEMBLY, 2.5', REPLACE							
0147 MMA076M	2.000 U	1300.00000	2600.00	974.00000	1948.00	1000.00000	2000.00
DIAPHRAGM ASSEMBLY, 2.2' TO 3.2', REPLACE							

New Jersey Department of Transportation

DATE : 10/02/08
PAGE : 462 -10

TABULATION OF BIDS

CALL ORDER : 462
LETTING DATE : 09/30/08 10:00AM

CONTRACT ID : 08462
DISTRICT : S4

COUNTIES : CAMDEN
CAPE MAY

GLOUCESTER
OTHERS

SET-ASIDE :

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	(1) H4252 HIGHWAY SAFETY SYSTEMS		(2) C7281 J FLETCHER CREAMER & SON INC		(3) R8552 M L RUBERTON CONSTRUCTION CO	
		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0148 MMA077M DIAPHRAGM ASSEMBLY, 3.5' TO 5', REPLACE	2.000 U	1500.00000	3000.00	1460.00000	2920.00	1500.00000	3000.00
0149 MMA078M YELLOW NOSE ASSEMBLY, 2.5', REPLACE	2.000 U	600.00000	1200.00	530.00000	1060.00	550.00000	1100.00
0150 MMA079M YELLOW NOSE ASSEMBLY, 7.5', REPLACE	2.000 U	583.00000	1166.00	530.00000	1060.00	600.00000	1200.00
0151 MMA080M FENDER PANEL ASSEMBLY, QUAD BEAM 2.5', REPLACE	2.000 U	554.00000	1108.00	563.00000	1126.00	600.00000	1200.00
0152 MMA081M FENDER PANEL ASSEMBLY, QUAD BEAM 7.5', REPLACE	2.000 U	652.00000	1304.00	630.00000	1260.00	650.00000	1300.00
0153 MMA082M END SHOE, QUAD BEAM, REPLACE	2.000 U	333.00000	666.00	345.00000	690.00	350.00000	700.00
0154 MMA083M TRANSITION PANEL, 4" OFFSET, REPLACE	2.000 U	1.00000	2.00	1.00000	2.00	670.00000	1340.00
0155 MMA084M TRANSITION PANEL, QUAD TO W-BEAM, REPLACE	2.000 U	1.00000	2.00	1.00000	2.00	950.00000	1900.00
0156 MMA085M TRANSITION PANEL, QUAD TO THRIE BEAM, REPLACE	2.000 U	1.00000	2.00	1.00000	2.00	950.00000	1900.00
0157 MMA086M TENSION STRUT BACKUP, 2.5', REPLACE	2.000 U	1.00000	2.00	1.00000	2.00	1.00000	2.00
0158 MMA087M TENSION STRUT BACKUP, 7.5', REPLACE	2.000 U	1.00000	2.00	1.00000	2.00	1.00000	2.00
0159 MMA088M MOUNTING HARDWARE FOR CONCRETE BACKUP 2 5', REPLACE	1.000 U	1.00000	1.00	1.00000	1.00	1.00000	1.00
0160 MMA089M MOUNTING HARDWARE FOR CONCRETE BACKUP 7 5', REPLACE	1.000 U	1.00000	1.00	1.00000	1.00	1.00000	1.00
0161 MMA090M CARTRIDGE SUPPORT BRACKET FOR TENSION STRUT BACKUP, REPLACE	2.000 U	1.00000	2.00	1.00000	2.00	1.00000	2.00
0162 MMA091M CARTRIDGE SUPPORT BRACKET FOR DIAPHRAGM REPLACE	2.000 U	1.00000	2.00	1.00000	2.00	60.00000	120.00
0163 MMA092M SIDE PANEL FOR STEELAND CONCRETE	5.000 U	1.00000	5.00	1.00000	5.00	136.00000	680.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

CALL ORDER : 462
LETTING DATE : 09/30/08 10:00AM

CONTRACT ID : 08462
DISTRICT : S4

COUNTIES : CAMDEN
CAPE MAY

GLOUCESTER
OTHERS

SET-ASIDE :

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	(1) H4252 HIGHWAY SAFETY SYSTEMS		(2) C7281 J FLETCHER CREAMER & SON INC		(3) R8552 M L RUBERTON CONSTRUCTION CO	
		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0164 MMA093M MUSHROOM WASHER ASSEMBLY, REPLACE	5.000 U	1.00000	5.00	1.00000	5.00	129.00000	645.00
0165 MMA094M HINGE PLATE, FENDER PANEL FOR 7.5', REPLACE	5.000 U	1.00000	5.00	1.00000	5.00	111.00000	555.00
0166 MMA095M MONORAIL GUIDE, REPLACE	5.000 U	76.00000	380.00	80.00000	400.00	136.00000	680.00
0167 MMA151M CRASH CUSHIONS, QUADGUARD, 3 BAYS, 2.5' WIDE, REMOVE AND CONSTRUCT	1.000 U	15500.00000	15500.00	12000.00000	12000.00	16000.00000	16000.00
0168 MMA096M CRASH CUSHIONS, QUADGUARD, 4 BAYS, 2.5' WIDE, REMOVE & CONSTRUCT	1.000 U	19000.00000	19000.00	15000.00000	15000.00	19500.00000	19500.00
0169 MMA152M CRASH CUSHIONS, QUADGUARD, 5 BAYS, 2.5' WIDE REMOVE AND CONSTRUCT	1.000 U	21000.00000	21000.00	16500.00000	16500.00	21800.00000	21800.00
0170 MMA153M CRASH CUSHIONS, QUADGUARD, 7 BAYS, 2.5' WIDE, REMOVE AND CONSTRUCT	1.000 U	27800.00000	27800.00	21500.00000	21500.00	28300.00000	28300.00
0171 MMA154M CRASH CUSHIONS, QUADGUARD, 8 BAYS, 2.5' WIDE REMOVE AND CONSTRUCT	1.000 U	30600.00000	30600.00	16000.00000	16000.00	31200.00000	31200.00
0172 MMA097M CRASH CUSHIONS, QUADGUARD, 6 BAYS, 3' WIDE, REMOVE & CONSTRUCT	1.000 U	24300.00000	24300.00	18500.00000	18500.00	24700.00000	24700.00
0173 MMA098M CRASH CUSHIONS, QUADGUARD, 3 BAYS, 7.5' WIDE, REMOVE & CONSTRUCT	1.000 U	19000.00000	19000.00	14700.00000	14700.00	19800.00000	19800.00
0174 MMA099M CRASH CUSHIONS, QUADGUARD, 6 BAYS, 7.5' WIDE, REMOVE & CONSTRUCT	1.000 U	28200.00000	28200.00	22500.00000	22500.00	29400.00000	29400.00
0175 MMA100M 350.4 COVER, REPLACE	2.000 U	1.00000	2.00	1.00000	2.00	1.00000	2.00
0176 MMA101M 350.6 COVER, REPLACE	1.000 U	1.00000	1.00	1.00000	1.00	1.00000	1.00
0177 MMA102M 350.9 COVER, REPLACE	2.000 U	1.00000	2.00	1.00000	2.00	1.00000	2.00
0178 MMA103M 350.4 NEW BACKUP SINGLE CABLE, REPLACE	2.000 U	1.00000	2.00	1.00000	2.00	1.00000	2.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

CALL ORDER : 462
LETTING DATE : 09/30/08 10:00AM

CONTRACT ID : 08462
DISTRICT : S4

COUNTIES : CAMDEN
CAPE MAY

GLOUCESTER
OTHERS

SET-ASIDE :

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	(1) H4252 HIGHWAY SAFETY SYSTEMS		(2) C7281 J FLETCHER CREAMER & SON INC		(3) R8552 M L RUBERTON CONSTRUCTION CO	
		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0179 MMA104M 350.6 NEW BACKUP SINGLE CABLE, REPLACE	1.000 U	1.00000	1.00	1.00000	1.00	1.00000	1.00
0180 MMA105M 350.9 NEW BACKUP SINGLE CABLE, REPLACE	1.000 U	1.00000	1.00	1.00000	1.00	1.00000	1.00
0181 MMA106M 350.4 CABLE SYSTEM FOR SIDE, REPLACE	1.000 U	1.00000	1.00	1.00000	1.00	1.00000	1.00
0182 MMA107M 350.6 CABLE SYSTEM FOR SIDE, REPLACE	1.000 U	1.00000	1.00	1.00000	1.00	1.00000	1.00
0183 MMA108M 350.9 CABLE SYSTEM FOR SIDE, REPLACE	1.000 U	1.00000	1.00	1.00000	1.00	1.00000	1.00
0184 MMA109M 350.4 BOTTOM CABLE, REPLACE	1.000 U	1.00000	1.00	1.00000	1.00	1.00000	1.00
0185 MMA110M 350.6 BOTTOM CABLE, REPLACE	1.000 U	1.00000	1.00	1.00000	1.00	1.00000	1.00
0186 MMA111M 350.9 BOTTOM CABLE, REPLACE	1.000 U	1.00000	1.00	1.00000	1.00	1.00000	1.00
0187 MMA112M SIDE MOUNT CABLE ANCHOR, REPLACE	1.000 U	1.00000	1.00	1.00000	1.00	1.00000	1.00
0188 MMA113M SIDE DELINEATORS, REPLACE	2.000 U	1.00000	2.00	1.00000	2.00	1.00000	2.00
0189 MMA114M 2-CABLE RETAINER ASSEMBLY, REPLACE	2.000 U	1.00000	2.00	1.00000	2.00	1.00000	2.00
0190 MMA115M 4-CABLE RETAINER ASSEMBLY, REPLACE	2.000 U	1.00000	2.00	1.00000	2.00	1.00000	2.00
0191 MMA116M CABLE ANCHOR COVER PLATE, REPLACE	1.000 U	1.00000	1.00	1.00000	1.00	1.00000	1.00
0192 MMA117M FRONT REFLECTIVE SHIELD, REPLACE	1.000 U	1.00000	1.00	1.00000	1.00	1.00000	1.00
0193 MMA118M RETAINER PLATE, REPLACE	3.000 U	1.00000	3.00	1.00000	3.00	1.00000	3.00
0194 MMA119M 3" X 3" TUBING, REPLACE	5.000 U	0.50000	2.50	1.00000	5.00	1.00000	5.00
0195 MMA120M GALVANIZED STABILIZER BAR, REPLACE	2.000 U	1.00000	2.00	1.00000	2.00	1.00000	2.00
0196 MMA121M GALVANIZED FRONT TUBE, REPLACE	5.000 U	0.50000	2.50	1.00000	5.00	1.00000	5.00
0197 MMA122M 4" X 4" GALVANIZED WASHERS, REPLACE	5.000 U	0.50000	2.50	1.00000	5.00	1.00000	5.00
0198 MMA123M U-BOLTS, REPLACE	5.000 U	0.50000	2.50	1.00000	5.00	1.00000	5.00

New Jersey Department of Transportation

DATE : 10/02/08
PAGE : 462 -13

TABULATION OF BIDS

CALL ORDER : 462
LETTING DATE : 09/30/08 10:00AM

CONTRACT ID : 08462
DISTRICT : S4

COUNTIES : CAMDEN
CAPE MAY

GLOUCESTER
OTHERS

SET-ASIDE :

(1) H4252 HIGHWAY SAFETY SYSTEMS	(2) C7281 J FLETCHER CREAMER & SON INC	(3) R8552 M L RUBERTON CONSTRUCTION CO
---------------------------------------	---	---

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0199	MMA124M U-BOLT PLATE, REPLACE	5.000 U	0.50000	2.50	1.00000	5.00	1.00000	5.00
0200	MMA125M ANCHOR BOLTS FOR CONCRETE, 60 COUNTS, REPLACE	1.000 SET	1.00000	1.00	1.00000	1.00	1.00000	1.00
0201	MMA126M ANCHOR BOLTS FOR ASPHALT, 60 COUNTS, REPLACE	1.000 SET	1.00000	1.00	1.00000	1.00	1.00000	1.00
0202	MMA127M TRANSITION PLATE, REPLACE	1.000 U	1.00000	1.00	1.00000	1.00	1.00000	1.00
0203	MMA128M REPLACEMENT CYLINDERS	1.000 U	1.00000	1.00	1.00000	1.00	1.00000	1.00
0204	MMA129M C-CHANNEL STAKES FOR ASPHALT, 12 COUNTS REPLACE	2.000 SET	1.00000	2.00	1.00000	2.00	1.00000	2.00
0205	MMA130M CRASH CUSHIONS, REACT 350 SYSTEM, 4 CYLINDERS, REMOVE & CONSTRUCT	1.000 U	33300.00000	33300.00	1000.00000	1000.00	16100.00000	16100.00
0206	MMA131M CRASH CUSHIONS, REACT 350 SYSTEM, 6 CYLINDERS, REMOVE & CONSTRUCT	1.000 U	38362.00000	38362.00	1000.00000	1000.00	18700.00000	18700.00
0207	MMA132M CRASH CUSHIONS, REACT 350 SYSTEM, 9 CYLINDERS, REMOVE & CONSTRUCT	1.000 U	43000.00000	43000.00	1000.00000	1000.00	20900.00000	20900.00
0208	MMA133M TRACC 350, BASE ASSEMBLY	1.000 U	5000.00000	5000.00	1.00000	1.00	750.00000	750.00
0209	MMA134M TRACC 350, 54" RP PLATE 1	1.000 U	105.00000	105.00	1.00000	1.00	100.00000	100.00
0210	MMA135M TRACC 350, 60" RP PLATE 2	1.000 U	110.00000	110.00	1.00000	1.00	120.00000	120.00
0211	MMA136M TRACC 350, 30" RP PLATE 3	1.000 U	120.00000	120.00	1.00000	1.00	120.00000	120.00
0212	MMA137M TRACC 350, 36" RP PLATE 4	1.000 U	122.00000	122.00	1.00000	1.00	125.00000	125.00
0213	MMA138M TRACC 350, 51" RP PLATE 5	2.000 U	129.00000	258.00	1.00000	2.00	130.00000	260.00
0214	MMA139M TRACC 350, 45" RP PLATE 6	2.000 U	129.00000	258.00	1.00000	2.00	130.00000	260.00
0215	MMA140M TRACC 350, THRIE BEAM TRANSITION PANEL	1.000 U	218.00000	218.00	1.00000	1.00	230.00000	230.00

New Jersey Department of Transportation

DATE : 10/02/08
PAGE : 462 -14

TABULATION OF BIDS

CALL ORDER : 462
LETTING DATE : 09/30/08 10:00AM

CONTRACT ID : 08462
DISTRICT : S4

COUNTIES : CAMDEN
CAPE MAY

GLOUCESTER
OTHERS

SET-ASIDE :

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
			(1) H4252 HIGHWAY SAFETY SYSTEMS		(2) C7281 J FLETCHER CREAMER & SON INC		(3) R8552 M L RUBERTON CONSTRUCTION CO	
0216	MMA141M TRACC 350, END SHOE, LEFT OR RIGHT	2.000 U	142.00000	284.00	1.00000	2.00	150.00000	300.00
0217	MMA142M	1.000 U	1725.00000	1725.00	1.00000	1.00	1700.00000	1700.00

0218 MMA143M	1.000	U	385.00000	385.00	1.00000	1.00	400.00000	400.00
TRACC 350, SLED ELEMENT								
0219 MMA144M	1.000	U	227.00000	227.00	1.00000	1.00	250.00000	250.00
TRACC 350, CUTTER								
0220 MMA145M	1.000	U	254.00000	254.00	1.00000	1.00	250.00000	250.00
TRACC 350, TWO-BAY FENDER PANEL								
0221 MMA146M	1.000	U	280.00000	280.00	1.00000	1.00	350.00000	350.00
TRACC 350, FRAME ELEMENT								
0222 MMA147M	2.000	U	15.00000	30.00	1.00000	2.00	15.00000	30.00
TRACC 350, BACKUP FRAME ELEMENT								
0223 MMA148M	1.000	U	59.00000	59.00	1.00000	1.00	100.00000	100.00
TRACC 350, SLOT PLATE								
0224 MMA149M	2.000	U	206.00000	412.00	1.00000	2.00	150.00000	300.00
TRACC 350, EXTRA CROSSTIE								
0225 MMA150M	10.000	U	295.00000	2950.00	1.00000	10.00	300.00000	3000.00
TRACC 350, 9' FORGED CHANNEL								
0226 MMR033M	35.000	MODU	1.00000	35.00	1.00000	35.00	0.01000	0.35
TRACC 350, PLASTIC NOSEPIECE AND DELINEATION								
ADIEM ENERGY ABSORBING END TREATMENT								
SECTION TOTALS			\$	1,442,220.67	\$	1,444,546.00	\$	1,473,999.15
CONTRACT TOTALS			\$	1,442,220.67	\$	1,444,546.00	\$	1,473,999.15

I CERTIFY THAT THE ABOVE IS AN EXACT TRANSCRIPT OF THE ORIGINAL BID PROPOSAL, EXCEPT THAT ERRORS, IF ANY, IN EXTENSION AND ADDITIONS HAVE BEEN CORRECTED.

SIGNED,

New Jersey Department of Transportation

DATE : 10/02/08
PAGE : 462 -15

TABULATION OF BIDS

CALL ORDER : 462
LETTING DATE : 09/30/08 10:00AM

CONTRACT ID : 08462
DISTRICT : S4

COUNTIES : CAMDEN
CAPE MAY

GLOUCESTER
OTHERS

SET-ASIDE :

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
SECTION 0001 ROAD							
0001 151003M	LUMP	15000.00000	15000.00				
PERFORMANCE BOND AND PAYMENT BOND							
0002 152003P	LUMP	4500.00000	4500.00				
OWNER'S AND CONTRACTOR'S PROTECTIVE LIABILITY INSURANCE							
0003 154003P	LUMP	10000.00000	10000.00				
MOBILIZATION							
0004 MMR005M	12.000 U	300.00000	3600.00				
SPECIAL MOBILIZATION							
0005 MMG005M	LUMP	2750.00000	2750.00				
CELLULAR PHONE SERVICE							
0006 MMG007M	LUMP	10000.00000	10000.00				

0007	157003M		LUMP	1.00000	1.00
	CONSTRUCTION LAYOUT				
0008	159003M	10.000	U	1.00000	10.00
	BREAKAWAY BARRICADE				
0009	159006M	20.000	U	1.00000	20.00
	DRUM				
0010	159009M	200.000	U	1.00000	200.00
	TRAFFIC CONE				
0011	159012M	672.000	SF	1.00000	672.00
	CONSTRUCTION SIGNS				
0012	159141M	60.000	HOUR	1.00000	60.00
	TRAFFIC DIRECTOR, FLAGGER				
0013	MMR060M	150.000	DAY	50.00000	7500.00
	FLASHING ARROW BOARD, 4' X 8'				
0014	MMR061M	50.000	DAY	1.00000	50.00
	PORTABLE VARIABLE MESSAGE SIGN				
0015	MMG008M	240.000	DAY	300.00000	72000.00
	TRAFFIC CONTROL TRUCK WITH MOUNTED CRASH CUSHION AND FLASHING ARROW BOARD, 4' X 8'				
0016	202006M	50.000	CY	1.00000	50.00
	EXCAVATION, TEST PIT				
0017	607018P	100.000	LF	1.00000	100.00
	9" X 16" CONCRETE VERTICAL CURB				

New Jersey Department of Transportation

DATE : 10/02/08
PAGE : 462 -16

TABULATION OF BIDS

CALL ORDER : 462
LETTING DATE : 09/30/08 10:00AM

CONTRACT ID : 08462
DISTRICT : S4

COUNTIES : CAMDEN
CAPE MAY

GLOUCESTER
OTHERS

SET-ASIDE :

		(4) G7412		()		()	
		GRIFFIN SIGNS INC					
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE
0018	608003P	300.000 SY	30.00000	9000.00			
	NONVEGETATIVE SURFACE, HOT MIX ASPHALT						
0019	MMR073M	300.000 SY	31.00000	9300.00			
	NON-VEGETATIVE SURFACE, POLYESTER MATTING						
0020	MMR035M	500.000 LF	0.10000	50.00			
	CABLE GUIDE WIRE						
0021	MMR036M	4.000 U	0.10000	0.40			
	CABLE GUIDE WIRE ANCHORAGES						
0022	MMR072M	4.000 U	0.10000	0.40			
	INTERMEDIATE CABLE GUIDE WIRE ANCHOR ASSEMBLY						
0023	609003M	9000.000 LF	20.00000	180000.00			
	BEAM GUIDE RAIL						
0024	609006M	1200.000 LF	24.00000	28800.00			
	BEAM GUIDE RAIL, DUAL-FACED						
0025	609021M	2000.000 LF	8.50000	17000.00			
	RUB RAIL						
0026	609024M	100.000 U	3500.00000	350000.00			
	FLARED GUIDE RAIL TERMINAL						
0027	609027M	50.000 U	3500.00000	175000.00			

0028	609030M	10.000	U	4500.00000	45000.00
TANGENT GUIDE RAIL TERMINAL					
TELESCOPING GUIDE RAIL END TERMINAL					
0029	609033M	5.000	U	700.00000	3500.00
CONTROLLED RELEASE TERMINAL					
0030	609034M	5.000	U	4500.00000	22500.00
EXTRUDER TERMINAL, POWDER COATED					
0031	609036M	2.000	U	300.00000	600.00
CONTROLLED RELEASE TERMINAL ANCHORAGE					
0032	609039M	10.000	U	700.00000	7000.00
BEAM GUIDE RAIL ANCHORAGE					
0033	609042M	100.000	U	50.00000	5000.00
BEAM GUIDE RAIL POST					
0034	609054M	20000.000	LF	14.00000	280000.00
BEAM GUIDE RAIL ELEMENT					
0035	MMR037M	1200.000	LF	15.00000	18000.00
TRI-BEAM GUIDE RAIL ELEMENT					
0036	609063M	1000.000	LF	1.00000	1000.00
RESET BEAM GUIDE RAIL WITH EXISTING POSTS					

New Jersey Department of Transportation

DATE : 10/02/08
PAGE : 462 -17

TABULATION OF BIDS

CALL ORDER : 462
LETTING DATE : 09/30/08 10:00AM

CONTRACT ID : 08462
DISTRICT : S4

COUNTIES : CAMDEN
CAPE MAY

GLOUCESTER
OTHERS

SET-ASIDE :

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	(4) G7412 GRIFFIN SIGNS INC		()		()	
		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0037 609075M REMOVAL OF BEAM GUIDE RAIL	10000.000 LF	2.00000	20000.00				
0038 MMR038M BEAM GUIDE RAIL POSTS, EXCLUDING SPACER	10.000 U	40.00000	400.00				
0039 MMR039M BEAM GUIDE RAIL POSTS, ADDITIONAL LENGT	20.000 U	40.00000	800.00				
0040 MMR040M DRILLING OR CORING FOR BEAM GUIDE RAIL POSTS, NON-BRIDGE	10.000 U	1.00000	10.00				
0041 MMR041M SAWCUTTING FOR BEAM GUIDE RAIL POSTS, NON-BRIDGE	30.000 LF	1.00000	30.00				
0042 MMR042M BEAM GUIDE RAIL INSTALLATION IN ROCK	2.000 U	1.00000	2.00				
0043 MMR043M RESET BEAM GUIDE RAIL WITH NEW POSTS	35.000 LF	40.00000	1400.00				
0044 MMR044M ATTACHMENT TO STRUCTURE, BALUSTRADE, DETAIL NO.CD-609-10.1	25.000 LF	50.00000	1250.00				
0045 MMR045M ATTACHMENT TO STRUCTURE, DETAIL NO. CD-609-10.2	65.000 LF	50.00000	3250.00				
0046 MMR046M ATTACHMENT TO STRUCTURE, DETAIL NO. CD-609-10.2, W/ EXISTING BEAM GUIDE RAIL ELEMENT	2.000 U	100.00000	200.00				

0047 MMR047M	5.000	U	850.0000	4250.00
ATTACHMENT TO STRUCTURE, TYPE A				
0048 MMR048M	5.000	U	75.00000	375.00
ATTACHMENT TO STRUCTURE, TYPE B				
0049 MMR049M	75.000	U	5.00000	375.00
EXTRA SPACER BLOCKS				
0050 MMR050M	200.000	LF	1.00000	200.00
REMOVAL OF WIRE ROPE GUARD FENCE				
0051 MMR051M	500.000	LF	2.00000	1000.00
REMOVAL OF DUAL FACED BEAM GUIDE RAIL				
0052 MMR052M	5.000	U	1.00000	5.00
REMOVAL OF MEDIAN BREAKAWAY CABLE TERMINAL				

New Jersey Department of Transportation

DATE : 10/02/08
PAGE : 462 -18

TABULATION OF BIDS

CALL ORDER : 462
LETTING DATE : 09/30/08 10:00AM

CONTRACT ID : 08462
DISTRICT : S4

COUNTIES : CAMDEN
CAPE MAY

GLOUCESTER
OTHERS

SET-ASIDE :

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY		(4) G7412 GRIFFIN SIGNS INC		()		()	
			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0053 MMR053M	3.000	U	1.00000	3.00				
REMOVAL OF BREAKAWAY CABLE TERMINAL - INCLUDING CONCRETE FOOTING								
0054 MMR076M	20.000	U	800.00000	16000.00				
GUIDE RAIL EXTRUDERS								
0055 MMR054M	30.000	U	60.00000	1800.00				
WOOD POSTS FOR EXTRUDER TERMINALS								
0056 MMR055M	40.000	U	100.00000	4000.00				
BUFFER END PIECES FOR END TREATMENTS								
0057 MMR056M	40.000	U	60.00000	2400.00				
WOODEN POSTS FOR END TREATMENTS								
0058 MMR057M	75.000	U	200.00000	15000.00				
RAIL ELEMENTS FOR END TREATMENTS								
0059 MMR058M	150.000	SF	1.00000	150.00				
REFLECTIVE SHEETING FOR END TREATMENTS								
0060 MMA155M	20.000	U	1.00000	20.00				
SLEEVE FOR TELESCOPING GUIDE RAIL END TERMINALS, REPLACE								
0061 MMA156M	30.000	U	75.00000	2250.00				
WOOD POSTS FOR TELESCOPING GUIDE RAIL END TERMINALS, REPLACE								
0062 MMA157M	35.000	U	200.00000	7000.00				
RAIL ELEMENT FOR TELESCOPING GUIDE RAIL END TERMINALS, REPLACE								
0063 MMR012M	200.000	SY	1.00000	200.00				
REGRADE BERM FOR BEAM GUIDE RAIL								
0064 804006P	300.000	SY	1.00000	300.00				
TOPSOILING, 4" THICK								
0065 806006P	500.000	SY	1.00000	500.00				
FERTILIZING AND SEEDING, TYPE A-3								
0066 809003M	500.000	SY	1.00000	500.00				
STRAW MULCHING								
0067 903006M	40.000	CY	1.00000	40.00				

MISCELLANEOUS CONCRETE
 0068 MMA159M 2.000 U
 SLOTTED GUIDE RAIL TERMINALS, POWDER
 COATED
 0069 MMA160M 200.000 LF
 BEAM GUIDE RAIL, POWDER COATED

2750.0000 5500.00
 19.50000 3900.00

New Jersey Department of Transportation

DATE : 10/02/08
 PAGE : 462 -19

TABULATION OF BIDS

CALL ORDER : 462
 LETTING DATE : 09/30/08 10:00AM

CONTRACT ID : 08462
 DISTRICT : S4

COUNTIES : CAMDEN
 CAPE MAY

GLOUCESTER
 OTHERS

SET-ASIDE :

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	(4) G7412 GRIFFIN SIGNS INC		()		()	
		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0070 MMA162M BEAM GUIDE RAIL POSTS 10' LONG, POWDER COATED	4.000 U	50.00000	200.00				
0071 MMA001M INSPECTION OF UNITS	40.000 U	400.00000	16000.00				
0072 MMA002M CARTRIDGE, TYPE 80, REPLACE	5.000 U	700.00000	3500.00				
0073 MMA003M CARTRIDGE, TYPE 81, REPLACE	5.000 U	700.00000	3500.00				
0074 MMA004M CARTRIDGE, TYPE 82, REPLACE	5.000 U	950.00000	4750.00				
0075 MMA005M SAFETY FLEX BELT, REPLACE	3.000 U	1900.00000	5700.00				
0076 MMA006M LEG SUPPORT, SAFETY FLEX BELT, REPLACE	5.000 U	50.00000	250.00				
0077 MMA007M FENDER PANEL WITH HARDWARE, REPLACE	2.000 U	1200.00000	2400.00				
0078 MMA008M FENDER PANEL WITHOUT HARDWARE, REPLACE	2.000 U	800.00000	1600.00				
0079 MMA009M STABILIZER, FENDER PANEL, REPLACE	2.000 U	250.00000	500.00				
0080 MMA010M HINGE, FENDER PANEL, REPLACE	2.000 U	1.00000	2.00				
0081 MMA011M END FRAME, 1' AND 1.5' WIDE, REPLACE	1.000 U	1.00000	1.00				
0082 MMA012M END FRAME, 2' AND 3' WIDE, REPLACE	1.000 U	1.00000	1.00				
0083 MMA013M CENTER PANEL, 1.4' AND 2.2' WIDE, REPLACE	2.000 U	1.00000	2.00				
0084 MMA014M CENTER PANEL, 3' AND 4' WIDE, REPLACE	1.000 U	1.00000	1.00				
0085 MMA015M CABLE GUIDE, ADJUSTABLE, REPLACE	1.000 U	1.00000	1.00				
0086 MMA016M TUBE SPACER, 0.9', 1.5' AND 1.75' LONG, REPLACE	1.000 U	1.00000	1.00				
0087 MMA017M TUBE SPACER, 2.2', 2.6' AND 3' LONG, REPLACE	1.000 U	1.00000	1.00				

TABULATION OF BIDS

CALL ORDER : 462
LETTING DATE : 09/30/08 10:00AM

CONTRACT ID : 08462
DISTRICT : S4

COUNTIES : CAMDEN
CAPE MAY

GLOUCESTER
OTHERS

SET-ASIDE :

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	(4) G7412 GRIFFIN SIGNS INC		()		()	
		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0088 MMA018M BRACKET, CARTRIDGE SUPPORT, REPLACE	1.000 U	1.00000	1.00				
0089 MMA019M BACKUP, STEEL (NARROW), REPLACE	1.000 U	1.00000	1.00				
0090 MMA020M BACKUP, STEEL (MEDIUM), REPLACE	1.000 U	1.00000	1.00				
0091 MMA021M BACKUP, STEEL (WIDE), REPLACE	1.000 U	1.00000	1.00				
0092 MMA022M ADAPTOR, HORIZONTAL BRACE (NARROW), REPLACE	1.000 U	1.00000	1.00				
0093 MMA023M ADAPTOR, HORIZONTAL BRACE (MEDIUM), REPLACE	1.000 U	1.00000	1.00				
0094 MMA024M ADAPTOR, HORIZONTAL BRACE (WIDE), REPLACE	1.000 U	1.00000	1.00				
0095 MMA025M FOOT, BACKUP STEEL (NARROW), REPLACE	1.000 U	1.00000	1.00				
0096 MMA026M FOOT, BACKUP STEEL (MEDIUM), REPLACE	1.000 U	1.00000	1.00				
0097 MMA027M FOOT, BACKUP STEEL (WIDE), REPLACE	1.000 U	1.00000	1.00				
0098 MMA028M ADAPTOR, DIAGONAL BRACE, REPLACE	1.000 U	1.00000	1.00				
0099 MMA029M BRACE, DIAGONAL, REPLACE	1.000 U	1.00000	1.00				
0100 MMA030M FOOT, DIAGONAL BRACE, REPLACE	1.000 U	1.00000	1.00				
0101 MMA031M SHIM, RESTRAINING CABLE, REPLACE	1.000 U	1.00000	1.00				
0102 MMA032M GROMMET, CABLE WEAR PLATE, REPLACE	1.000 U	1.00000	1.00				
0103 MMA033M RESTRAINING CABLE ASSEMBLY, REPLACE	1.000 U	1.00000	1.00				
0104 MMA034M SECONDARY CABLE ASSEMBLY, REPLACE	1.000 U	1.00000	1.00				
0105 MMA035M PULL-OUT CABLE ASSEMBLY, REPLACE	1.000 U	1.00000	1.00				

New Jersey Department of Transportation

TABULATION OF BIDS

CALL ORDER : 462
LETTING DATE : 09/30/08 10:00AM

CONTRACT ID : 08462
DISTRICT : S4

COUNTIES : CAMDEN
CAPE MAY

GLOUCESTER
OTHERS

SET-ASIDE :

		(4) G7412	()	()
		GRIFFIN SIGNS INC		
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	AMOUNT
ITEM DESCRIPTION				
0106 MMA036M	1.000 U	1.00000	1.00	
FRONT CABLE ANCHOR, REPLACE				
0107 MMA037M	2.000 U	1.00000	2.00	
VINYL CELL, 2.9' LONG, YELLOW, REPLACE				
0108 MMA038M	2.000 U	1.00000	2.00	
EXPANSION TYPE CONCRETE ANCHOR BOLT				
3/4" X 7.5", REPLACE				
0109 MMA039M	2.000 U	1.00000	2.00	
BRACKET, CARTRIDGE UPPER SUPPORT,				
REPLACE				
0110 MMA040M	2.000 U	1.00000	2.00	
BRACKET, CARTRIDGE LOWER SUPPORT,				
REPLACE				
0111 MMA041M	2.000 U	1.00000	2.00	
COVER, NOSE, REPLACE				
0112 MMA042M	2.000 U	1.00000	2.00	
NOSE, LEG ASSEMBLY, REPLACE PIN, ANCHOR				
REPLACE				
0113 MMA158M	2.000 U	1.00000	2.00	
PIN, ANCHOR, REPLACE				
0114 MMA043M	2.000 U	1.00000	2.00	
MUSHROOM BOLT ASSEMBLY, REPLACE				
0115 MMA044M	2.000 U	200.00000	400.00	
THRIE BEAM GUIDE RAIL ELEMENT, STANDARD				
13' LONG, REPLACE				
0116 MMA045M	3.000 U	125.00000	375.00	
THRIE BEAM GUIDE RAIL ELEMENT, STANDARD				
4' LONG, REPLACE				
0117 MMA046M	1.000 U	1700.00000	1700.00	
RESTRAINING CABLE LESS THAN 25' LONG,				
REPLACE				
0118 MMA047M	1.000 U	1.00000	1.00	
RESTRAINING CABLE, GREATER THAN 25'				
LONG, REPLACE				
0119 MMA048M	1.000 U	1500.00000	1500.00	
STEEL BACKUP 2' WIDE WITH DIAPHRAGM,				
REPLACE				
0120 MMA049M	1.000 U	1500.00000	1500.00	
STEEL BACKUP 2.5' WIDE WITH DIAPHRAGM,				
REPLACE				

New Jersey Department of Transportation

DATE : 10/02/08
PAGE : 462 -22

TABULATION OF BIDS

CALL ORDER : 462
LETTING DATE : 09/30/08 10:00AM

CONTRACT ID : 08462
DISTRICT : S4

COUNTIES : CAMDEN
CAPE MAY

GLOUCESTER
OTHERS

SET-ASIDE :

		(4) G7412	()	()
		GRIFFIN SIGNS INC		
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT				

ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0121 MMA050M STEEL BACKUP 3' WIDE WITH DIAPHRAGM, REPLACE	1.000 U	1.00000	1.00				
0122 MMA051M SIDE STEEL BACKUP PANEL, REPLACE	2.000 U	150.00000	300.00				
0123 MMA052M SIDE STEEL TRANSITION PANEL ASSEMBLY, REPLACE	1.000 U	750.00000	750.00				
0124 MMA053M TRANSITION PANEL SUPPORT BRACKET, REPLACE	1.000 U	1.00000	1.00				
0125 MMA054M TRANSITION PANEL ASSEMBLY 7' LONG, REPLACE	1.000 U	900.00000	900.00				
0126 MMA055M TRANSITION PANEL ASSEMBLY, W-THRIE BEAM 7.2' LONG, REPLACE	1.000 U	900.00000	900.00				
0127 MMA056M END SHOE, THRIE BEAM 2.5' LONG, REPLACE	1.000 U	1.00000	1.00				
0128 MMA057M EXTENSION PANEL, 2 DEGREES 5' LONG, REPLACE	3.000 U	1.00000	3.00				
0129 MMA058M EXTENSION PANEL, THRIE BEAM 5' LONG, REPLACE	1.000 U	1000.00000	1000.00				
0130 MMA059M END SHOE, W-BEAM 2.5' LONG, REPLACE	1.000 U	1.00000	1.00				
0131 MMA060M THRIE BEAM DEFLECTOR BACKUP, REPLACE	2.000 U	400.00000	800.00				
0132 MMA061M THRIE BEAM SIDE BACKUP PANEL, REPLACE	1.000 U	150.00000	150.00				
0133 MMA062M CABLE GUIDE ASSEMBLY, REPLACE	2.000 U	1.00000	2.00				
0134 MMA063M THRIE BEAM DIAPHRAGM ASSEMBLY, REPLACE	3.000 U	1.00000	3.00				
0135 MMA064M CARTRIDGE ASSEMBLY, TYPE 51, REPLACE	3.000 U	850.00000	2550.00				
0136 MMA065M CHAIN RAIL ASSEMBLY (9' LONG OR LESS), REPLACE	1.000 U	1.00000	1.00				

New Jersey Department of Transportation

DATE : 10/02/08
PAGE : 462 -23

TABULATION OF BIDS

CALL ORDER : 462
LETTING DATE : 09/30/08 10:00AM

CONTRACT ID : 08462
DISTRICT : S4

COUNTIES : CAMDEN
CAPE MAY

GLOUCESTER
OTHERS

SET-ASIDE :

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0137 MMA066M	CHAIN RAIL ASSEMBLY (GREATER THAN 9'), REPLACE	2.000 U	1.00000	2.00				
0138 MMA067M		1.000 U	1.00000	1.00				

(4) G7412
GRIFFIN SIGNS INC

()

()

0139	MMA068M	1.000	U	1.00000	1.00
	CABLE ANCHOR, REPLACE				
0140	MMA069M	10.000	U	1.00000	10.00
	EXPANSION TYPE CONCRETE ANCHOR BOLT 0.5" X 6", REPLACE				
0141	MMA070M	10.000	U	1.00000	10.00
	TURNBUCKLE, 0.04" DIAMETER X 6", REPLAC				
0142	MMA071M	2.000	U	1.00000	2.00
	TURNBUCKLE, 0.05" DIAMETER X 9", REPLAC				
0143	MMA072M	15.000	U	50.00000	750.00
	CHEVRON, 2.5' X 2.5', REPLACE				
0144	MMA073M	20.000	U	800.00000	16000.00
	CARTRIDGE ASSEMBLY, TYPE I, REPLACE				
0145	MMA074M	3.000	U	800.00000	2400.00
	CARTRIDGE ASSEMBLY, TYPE II, REPLACE				
0146	MMA075M	3.000	U	900.00000	2700.00
	DIAPHRAGM ASSEMBLY, 2.5', REPLACE				
0147	MMA076M	2.000	U	1500.00000	3000.00
	DIAPHRAGM ASSEMBLY, 2.2' TO 3.2', REPLACE				
0148	MMA077M	2.000	U	1500.00000	3000.00
	DIAPHRAGM ASSEMBLY, 3.5' TO 5', REPLACE				
0149	MMA078M	2.000	U	750.00000	1500.00
	YELLOW NOSE ASSEMBLY, 2.5', REPLACE				
0150	MMA079M	2.000	U	1000.00000	2000.00
	YELLOW NOSE ASSEMBLY, 7.5', REPLACE				
0151	MMA080M	2.000	U	600.00000	1200.00
	FENDER PANEL ASSEMBLY, QUAD BEAM 2.5', REPLACE				
0152	MMA081M	2.000	U	600.00000	1200.00
	FENDER PANEL ASSEMBLY, QUAD BEAM 7.5', REPLACE				
0153	MMA082M	2.000	U	1.00000	2.00
	END SHOE, QUAD BEAM, REPLACE				

New Jersey Department of Transportation

DATE : 10/02/08

PAGE : 462 -24

TABULATION OF BIDS

CALL ORDER : 462
 LETTING DATE : 09/30/08 10:00AM

CONTRACT ID : 08462
 DISTRICT : S4

COUNTIES : CAMDEN
 CAPE MAY

GLOUCESTER
 OTHERS

SET-ASIDE :

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	(4) G7412 GRIFFIN SIGNS INC		()		()	
		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0154 MMA083M TRANSITION PANEL, 4" OFFSET, REPLACE	2.000 U	1.00000	2.00				
0155 MMA084M TRANSITION PANEL, QUAD TO W-BEAM, REPLACE	2.000 U	1.00000	2.00				
0156 MMA085M TRANSITION PANEL, QUAD TO THRIE BEAM, REPLACE	2.000 U	1.00000	2.00				
0157 MMA086M TENSION STRUT BACKUP, 2.5', REPLACE	2.000 U	100.00000	200.00				
0158 MMA087M	2.000 U	100.00000	200.00				

0159 MMA088M	1.000 U	1.00000	1.00
MOUNTING HARDWARE FOR CONCRETE BACKUP 2 5', REPLACE			
0160 MMA089M	1.000 U	1.00000	1.00
MOUNTING HARDWARE FOR CONCRETE BACKUP 7 5', REPLACE			
0161 MMA090M	2.000 U	50.00000	100.00
CARTRIDGE SUPPORT BRACKET FOR TENSION STRUT BACKUP, REPLACE			
0162 MMA091M	2.000 U	50.00000	100.00
CARTRIDGE SUPPORT BRACKET FOR DIAPHRAGM REPLACE			
0163 MMA092M	5.000 U	1.00000	5.00
SIDE PANEL FOR STEEL AND CONCRETE BACKUPS, REPLACE			
0164 MMA093M	5.000 U	1.00000	5.00
MUSHROOM WASHER ASSEMBLY, REPLACE			
0165 MMA094M	5.000 U	1.00000	5.00
HINGE PLATE, FENDER PANEL FOR 7.5', REPLACE			
0166 MMA095M	5.000 U	1.00000	5.00
MONORAIL GUIDE, REPLACE			
0167 MMA151M	1.000 U	18000.00000	18000.00
CRASH CUSHIONS, QUADGUARD, 3 BAYS, 2.5' WIDE, REMOVE AND CONSTRUCT			
0168 MMA096M	1.000 U	21500.00000	21500.00
CRASH CUSHIONS, QUADGUARD, 4 BAYS, 2.5' WIDE, REMOVE & CONSTRUCT			

New Jersey Department of Transportation

DATE : 10/02/08

PAGE : 462 -25

TABULATION OF BIDS

CALL ORDER : 462
 LETTING DATE : 09/30/08 10:00AM

CONTRACT ID : 08462
 DISTRICT : S4

COUNTIES : CAMDEN
 CAPE MAY

GLOUCESTER
 OTHERS

SET-ASIDE :

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	(4) G7412 GRIFFIN SIGNS INC		()		()	
		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0169 MMA152M CRASH CUSHIONS, QUADGUARD, 5 BAYS, 2.5' WIDE REMOVE AND CONSTRUCT	1.000 U	23500.00000	23500.00				
0170 MMA153M CRASH CUSHIONS, QUADGUARD, 7 BAYS, 2.5' WIDE, REMOVE AND CONSTRUCT	1.000 U	30500.00000	30500.00				
0171 MMA154M CRASH CUSHIONS, QUADGUARD, 8 BAYS, 2.5' WIDE REMOVE AND CONSTRUCT	1.000 U	23500.00000	23500.00				
0172 MMA097M CRASH CUSHIONS, QUADGUARD, 6 BAYS, 3' WIDE, REMOVE & CONSTRUCT	1.000 U	27500.00000	27500.00				
0173 MMA098M CRASH CUSHIONS, QUADGUARD, 3 BAYS, 7.5' WIDE, REMOVE & CONSTRUCT	1.000 U	21500.00000	21500.00				
0174 MMA099M CRASH CUSHIONS, QUADGUARD, 6 BAYS, 7.5'	1.000 U	31500.00000	31500.00				

0175 MMA100M	2.000	U	1.00000	2.00
350.4 COVER, REPLACE				
0176 MMA101M	1.000	U	1.00000	1.00
350.6 COVER, REPLACE				
0177 MMA102M	2.000	U	1.00000	2.00
350.9 COVER, REPLACE				
0178 MMA103M	2.000	U	1.00000	2.00
350.4 NEW BACKUP SINGLE CABLE, REPLACE				
0179 MMA104M	1.000	U	1.00000	1.00
350.6 NEW BACKUP SINGLE CABLE, REPLACE				
0180 MMA105M	1.000	U	1.00000	1.00
350.9 NEW BACKUP SINGLE CABLE, REPLACE				
0181 MMA106M	1.000	U	1.00000	1.00
350.4 CABLE SYSTEM FOR SIDE, REPLACE				
0182 MMA107M	1.000	U	1.00000	1.00
350.6 CABLE SYSTEM FOR SIDE, REPLACE				
0183 MMA108M	1.000	U	1.00000	1.00
350.9 CABLE SYSTEM FOR SIDE, REPLACE				
0184 MMA109M	1.000	U	1.00000	1.00
350.4 BOTTOM CABLE, REPLACE				
0185 MMA110M	1.000	U	1.00000	1.00
350.6 BOTTOM CABLE, REPLACE				

New Jersey Department of Transportation

DATE : 10/02/08
PAGE : 462 -26

TABULATION OF BIDS

CALL ORDER : 462
LETTING DATE : 09/30/08 10:00AM

CONTRACT ID : 08462
DISTRICT : S4

COUNTIES : CAMDEN
CAPE MAY

GLOUCESTER
OTHERS

SET-ASIDE :

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY		(4) G7412 GRIFFIN SIGNS INC		()		()	
			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0186 MMA111M	1.000	U	1.00000	1.00				
350.9 BOTTOM CABLE, REPLACE								
0187 MMA112M	1.000	U	1.00000	1.00				
SIDE MOUNT CABLE ANCHOR, REPLACE								
0188 MMA113M	2.000	U	1.00000	2.00				
SIDE DELINEATORS, REPLACE								
0189 MMA114M	2.000	U	1.00000	2.00				
2-CABLE RETAINER ASSEMBLY, REPLACE								
0190 MMA115M	2.000	U	1.00000	2.00				
4-CABLE RETAINER ASSEMBLY, REPLACE								
0191 MMA116M	1.000	U	1.00000	1.00				
CABLE ANCHOR COVER PLATE, REPLACE								
0192 MMA117M	1.000	U	1.00000	1.00				
FRONT REFLECTIVE SHIELD, REPLACE								
0193 MMA118M	3.000	U	1.00000	3.00				
RETAINER PLATE, REPLACE								
0194 MMA119M	5.000	U	1.00000	5.00				
3" X 3" TUBING, REPLACE								
0195 MMA120M	2.000	U	1.00000	2.00				
GALVANIZED STABILIZER BAR, REPLACE								
0196 MMA121M	5.000	U	1.00000	5.00				
GALVANIZED FRONT TUBE, REPLACE								
0197 MMA122M	5.000	U	1.00000	5.00				

0198	MMA123M	5.000	U	1.00000	5.00
4" X 4" GALVANIZED WASHERS, REPLACE					
U-BOLTS, REPLACE					
0199	MMA124M	5.000	U	1.00000	5.00
U-BOLT PLATE, REPLACE					
0200	MMA125M	1.000	SET	900.00000	900.00
ANCHOR BOLTS FOR CONCRETE, 60 COUNTS, REPLACE					
0201	MMA126M	1.000	SET	900.00000	900.00
ANCHOR BOLTS FOR ASPHALT, 60 COUNTS, REPLACE					
0202	MMA127M	1.000	U	1.00000	1.00
TRANSITION PLATE, REPLACE					
0203	MMA128M	1.000	U	1.00000	1.00
REPLACEMENT CYLINDERS					
0204	MMA129M	2.000	SET	1.00000	2.00
C-CHANNEL STAKES FOR ASPHALT, 12 COUNTS REPLACE					

New Jersey Department of Transportation

DATE : 10/02/08
PAGE : 462 -27

TABULATION OF BIDS

CALL ORDER : 462
LETTING DATE : 09/30/08 10:00AM

CONTRACT ID : 08462
DISTRICT : S4

COUNTIES : CAMDEN
CAPE MAY

GLOUCESTER
OTHERS

SET-ASIDE :

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	(4) G7412 GRIFFIN SIGNS INC		()		()	
		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0205 MMA130M CRASH CUSHONS, REACT 350 SYSTEM, 4 CYLINDERS, REMOVE & CONSTRUCT	1.000 U	41200.00000	41200.00				
0206 MMA131M CRASH CUSHIONS, REACT 350 SYSTEM, 6 CYLINDERS, REMOVE & CONSTRUCT	1.000 U	44000.00000	44000.00				
0207 MMA132M CRASH CUSHIONS, REACT 350 SYSTEM, 9 CYLINDERS, REMOVE & CONSTRUCT	1.000 U	46000.00000	46000.00				
0208 MMA133M TRACC 350, BASE ASSEMBLY	1.000 U	250.00000	250.00				
0209 MMA134M TRACC 350, 54" RP PLATE 1	1.000 U	250.00000	250.00				
0210 MMA135M TRACC 350, 60" RP PLATE 2	1.000 U	250.00000	250.00				
0211 MMA136M TRACC 350, 30" RP PLATE 3	1.000 U	250.00000	250.00				
0212 MMA137M TRACC 350, 36" RP PLATE 4	1.000 U	250.00000	250.00				
0213 MMA138M TRACC 350, 51" RP PLATE 5	2.000 U	250.00000	500.00				
0214 MMA139M TRACC 350, 45" RP PLATE 6	2.000 U	250.00000	500.00				
0215 MMA140M TRACC 350, THRIE BEAM TRANSITION PANEL	1.000 U	400.00000	400.00				
0216 MMA141M TRACC 350, END SHOE, LEFT OR RIGHT	2.000 U	300.00000	600.00				
0217 MMA142M	1.000 U	2000.00000	2000.00				

0218 MMA143M	TRACC 350, SLED ELEMENT	1.000	U	300.00000	300.00
0219 MMA144M	TRACC 350, CUTTER	1.000	U	300.00000	300.00
0220 MMA145M	TRACC 350, TWO-BAY FENDER PANEL	1.000	U	300.00000	300.00
0221 MMA146M	TRACC 350, FRAME ELEMENT	1.000	U	300.00000	300.00
0222 MMA147M	TRACC 350, BACKUP FRAME ELEMENT	2.000	U	1.00000	2.00
	TRACC 350, SLOT PLATE				

New Jersey Department of Transportation

DATE : 10/02/08
PAGE : 462 -28

TABULATION OF BIDS

CALL ORDER : 462
LETTING DATE : 09/30/08 10:00AM

CONTRACT ID : 08462
DISTRICT : S4

COUNTIES : CAMDEN
CAPE MAY

GLOUCESTER
OTHERS

SET-ASIDE :

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	(4) G7412 GRIFFIN SIGNS INC		()		()	
				UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0223 MMA148M TRACC 350, EXTRA CROSSTIE	1.000 U	1.00000	1.00						
0224 MMA149M TRACC 350, 9' FORGED CHANNEL	2.000 U	200.00000	400.00						
0225 MMA150M TRACC 350, PLASTIC NOSEPIECE AND DELINEATION	10.000 U	500.00000	5000.00						
0226 MMR033M ADIEM ENERGY ABSORBING END TREATMENT SECTION TOTALS	35.000 MODU	1.00000	35.00						
		\$	1,799,509.80	\$		\$		\$	
CONTRACT TOTALS		\$	1,799,509.80	\$		0.00		\$	

I CERTIFY THAT THE ABOVE IS AN EXACT TRANSCRIPT OF THE ORIGINAL BID PROPOSAL, EXCEPT THAT ERRORS, IF ANY, IN EXTENSION AND ADDITIONS HAVE BEEN CORRECTED.

SIGNED,